
SALES TAX ANALYSIS
2024-2025
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YTD Monthly YTD

October 452,936 469,460 527,009 563,685 600,477 687,931 743,988 743,988 $647,057 $647,057 -13.02% -13.02%
November 503,890 538,937 566,266 694,632 722,839 804,221 761,067 1,505,055
December 436,514

486,070 528,108 554,464 631,776 671,535 716,431 2,221,486
January 479,294

479,869 514,014 588,357 704,431 709,764 680,935 3,554,386
February 566,236

577,354 646,021 708,163 811,584 833,566 730,905 4,285,291
March 461,022

458,329 488,500 547,037 602,265 639,123 617,184 4,902,475
April 430,902

514,474 515,333 512,342 609,667 667,237 659,655 5,562,130
May 557,748

598,418 591,833 792,405 795,909 822,608 843,050 6,405,180
June 502,735

534,409 560,372 698,441 698,469 699,017 704,783 7,109,963
July 568,397

529,547 555,480 651,804 707,795 850,784 712,950 7,822,913
August 598,256

562,637 656,930 745,461 787,645 830,227 800,974 8,623,887
September 480,972

518,839 555,026 645,866 695,822 726,585 758,143 9,382,030

6,038,902 6,268,343 6,704,892 7,702,657 8,368,689 8,942,595 9,382,030 $647,057



Mount Pleasant is in the Texarkana LAUS area which encloses 9 counties (Bowie, Cass, Delta, Franklin, 
Hopkins, Lamar, Morris, Red River, Titus)  and 2 cities (Paris and Texarkana TX). 

 LAUS (Local Area Unemployment Statistics)
 WDA (Workforce Development Area)
 http://netxworkforce.org

TEXARKANA LAUS

September-24 August-24 September-23

Area
Area 
Type Labor Force Employment Unemployment Rate Labor Force Employment Unemployment Rate Labor Force Employment Unemployment Rate

Bowie County 39,117 37,446 1,671 4.3 39,005 37,215 1,790 4.6 38,513 36,930 1,583 4.1

Cass County 12,238 11,637 601 4.9 12,202 11,549 653 5.4 12,070 11,504 566 4.7

Delta County 2,551 2,450 101 4.0 2,536 2,422 114 4.5 2,527 2,417 110 4.4

Franklin County 5,111 4,911 200 3.9 5,155 4,933 222 4.3 5,057 4,841 216 4.3

Hopkins County 19,755 19,109 646 3.3 19,663 18,954 709 3.6 19,043 18,430 613 3.2

Lamar County 24,041 23,103 938 3.9 23,999 22,972 1,027 4.3 23,935 22,956 979 4.1

Morris County 4,702 4,419 283 6.0 4,655 4,361 294 6.3 4,605 4,331 274 6.0

Red River County 4,932 4,702 230 4.7 4,940 4,693 247 5.0 4,987 4,747 240 4.8

Titus County 14,128 13,528 600 4.2 14,028 13,361 667 4.8 13,824 13,266 558 4.0

Paris City 11,548 11,046 502 4.3 11,544 10,983 561 4.9 11,475 10,975 500 4.4

Texarkana City 15,009 14,302 707 4.7 14,963 14,214 749 5.0 14,726 14,105 621 4.2

https://texaslmi.com/Home/PopularDownloads
https://texaslmi.com/EconomicProfiles/WDAProfiles
https://netxworkforce.org/
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